Catalogue Number
1006
Issue 6
SECUTRON INC.
Canada  25 Interchange Way, Vaughan (Toronto), Ontario  L4K 5W3  Tel: (905) 695-3545  Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.    4575 Witmer Industrial Estates, Niagara Falls, NY 14305      Tel: (888) 695-3545  Fax: (888) 660-4113
Web Page: www.secutron.com  •  Email: mail@secutron.com
INTELLIGENT

Issue 6
Page 8 of 8
Ordering Information
Model Description
MR-2900 Pre-Configured Kit
MR-2900KR
Pre-configured MR-2900 Series Addressable
System Kit that includes a red door and black
backbox, inner door assembly, universal terminal
board, power supply and is configurable for 120V
or 240 operation.  The Inner Door Assembly
includes:
•	 Eight Style 4 (Class B) or Four Style 7
(Class A) SLC Addressable Loops
•	 Eight Style Y (Class B) Notification
Appliance Circuits
•	 8MB Database Memory
•	 MR2-7A Program
MR-2900KB
Pre-configured MR-2900 Series Addressable
System Kit that includes a white door and black
backbox, inner door assembly, universal terminal
board, power supply and is configurable for 120V
or 240 operation.  The Inner Door Assembly
includes:
•	 Eight Style 4 (Class B) or Four Style 7
(Class A) SLC Addressable Loops
•	 Eight Style Y (Class B) Notification
Appliance Circuits
•	 8MB Database Memory
•	 MR2-7A Program
MR-2900 / MR-2920 Custom Configured Panels
Basic Panel (Specify Color and voltage option & MR2 Progam)
MR-2900
Basic MR-2900 Series FACP with black back
box, outer door, dead front door, inner door
assembly, terminal board, 8MB database
memory and power supply.
MR-2920
Basic MR-2920 Series FACP with Integral Strip
Printer, black back box, outer door, dead front
door, inner door assembly, terminal board, 8MB
database memory and power supply.
Color Option
MR-2900-Red Red Outer Front Door for MR-2900
MR-2900-Beige White Outer Front Door for MR-2900
MR-2920-Red Red Outer Front Door for MR-2920
MR-2920-Beige White Outer Front Door for MR-2920
Voltage
MR-2900-120V 120 VAC Operation
MR-2900-240V 240 VAC Operation
MR2 Program
MR2-7 Basic program that uses a Database,
Addressable or Conventional modules
MR2-7A Use with MR-2109-3 Module for MR-2614,
MR-2644, MR2900-DACT & MR2900-CITY
MR2-7B Use with MR-2109-2 for SE-2000
MR2-7E Use with MR-2109-4 for MV-2700
MR2-7G Use with MR-2109-4 for MR-GRID-II & SE-
8100
Model Description
Adder Modules for MR-2900KR and Custom Configured Panels
Addressable Loop Module (Max. 2 per panel)
MR-2929 Addressable 8 Class B / 4 Class A Loop Module
Conventional Input Circuit Modules (Max. 3 per panel)
MR-2928 Conventional Input Circuit Module (Class B (Style
B) Contact  Devices and Smoke Detectors)
MR-2938 Conventional Input Circuit Module (Class A (Style
D) Contact Devices and Smoke Detectors)
NAC Style Y (Class A) Converter Module
MR-2937 Eight Style Y (Class A) Converter Module
Network Module
MR-2910 Network Communication Module, Both Ports